ZD24C128A
ZettaDevice Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd www.zettadevice.com
1 / 19
ZD24C128A
I2C-Compatible (2-wire) Serial EEPROM
128K-bit (16,384×8)
DATASHEET
Features

ZettaDevice Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd www.zettadevice.com
18 / 19
Ordering Information
ZD 24C XXX A - SS G M T
Zetta Designator
Product Family
24C = Standard I2C-compatible
Serial EEPROM
Device Density
Device Revision
Shipping Carrier Option
T = Tape and Reel, Standard Quantity Option
B = Tubes
Operating Voltage
M = 1.7V to 5.5V
Package Device Grade
G = Low-halogen, Lead(Pb)-free
P = Lead (Pb) - free
Package Option
SS = JEDEC SOIC
X = TSSOP
MA = 2.0mm x 3.0mm UDFN
P = PDIP
ST = SOT23
C = VFBGA
U = 3x3 Grid, 5-ball WLCSP
U1 = 2x2 Grid, 4-ball WLCSP
WU = Wafer Unsawn
ZD24C128A
ZettaDevice Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd www.zettadevice.com
19 / 19
Revision History
Date Comments
05/2020 Initial document release.
10/2021 Update package information